RATE SCHEDULE

FOR LEGAL COUNSEL SERVICES

GEORGETOWN DIVIDE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

January 9, 2023

SUBMITTED BY:

Gary B. Bell, Esq.
David J. Ruderman, Esq.
Michael G. Colantuono, Esq.
Theresa L. Highsmith, Esq.
Colantuono, Highsmith & Whatley, PC
333 University Avenue, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95825

Telephone: (530) 432-7357 Facsimile: (530) 432-7356 E-mail: GBell@chwlaw.us

ATTORNEY HOURLY BILLING RATES

	Regular Rate	General Counsel Discounted Rate	Litigation Discounted Rate
Shareholders and Senior Contract Attorneys	\$550	\$250	\$315
14th Year and more Senior Associates	\$400	\$250	\$315
10th-13th Year Associates	\$395	\$250	\$315
9th Year Associates	\$385	\$250	\$315
8th Year Associates	\$370	\$250	\$315
7 th Year Associates	\$355	\$250	\$315
6 th Year Associates	\$315	\$250	\$315
5 th Year Associates	\$300	\$250	\$300
4 th Year Associates	\$270	\$250	\$270
3 rd Year Associates	\$255	\$250	\$255
2 nd Year Associates	\$245	\$245	\$245
1st Year Associates	\$235	\$235	\$235
Law Clerks	\$205	\$205	\$205
Paralegals	\$180	\$150	\$150
Legal Assistants	\$125–150	\$125–150	\$125–150